PANEL THICKNESS
0.75~1.25mm
1.25~2.0mm
2.0~3.0mm
12.919.2
19.4
19.8
X Y
+0
-0.1 mm
+0
-0.1 mm
mm-0.1
+0
+0.1
-0 mm
mm-0
+0.112.9
mm-0
+0.112.9
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSION
SWITCH CIRCUIT
1
2
1A
2A
29-JUL-2016 29-JUL-2016 29-JUL-2016 29-JUL-2016
2014.3.13
1/1
ROCKER SW SS21-BBIWG-B
1.电路 CIRCUIT：ON/OFF
2.快插端子 QUICK CONNECTOR TYPE
3.额定值 RATING：21A GP 125/250VAC T125/55(C-UL)
                               16(6)A 250V~T125/55(ENEC17)
                               12(4)A 250V~T85/55(NEMKO;CQC;KC)
4.柄的颜色 ACTUATOR COLOR:BLACK
5.基座的颜色 HOUSING COLOR: BLACK
6.柄的印字形式 ACTUATOR PRINTING:"  I
O  "白色 WHITE COLOR
7.所有部件均使用环保材料
   ALL MATERIALS USING MEET THE RoHS DIRECTIVE
8.操作力 OPERATION FORCE:800±200gf
LEGION
C US
SS21 T125/55
21A GP 125/250VAC
12(4)A  250V~T85/55
CQCN
16(6)A  250V~T125/55
17